WE LISTEN. WE OBSERVE. WE OPTIMIZE.
OPTIMIZING SURFACE
TREATMENT PROCESSES
WITH COBOTS
OPTIMIZING SURFACE TREATMENT PROCESSES
WITH COBOTS
EUR 22-40
WE LISTEN. WE OBSERVE. WE OPTIMIZE.Dynabrade Europe S.à r.l

PLUG‘N PLAY SOLUTION
ATTACH THE DYNABRADE TOOLS SIMPLY
TO THE ACF-KIT.
FAST-SIMPLE-EFFICIENT.
OPTIMIZING SURFACE TREATMENT PROCESSES WITH COBOTS OPTIMIZING SURFACE TREATMENT PROCESSES WITH COBOTS
Dynabrade Tool Specifications
PN Description Hp Max. Air Flow (L/Min) Max. RPM Air Inlet Thread Exhaust Type Hose I.D. Vacuum Type Motor Type
ACFK56819B FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 56819B
0.28 510
12000
1/4" NPT
Rear 1/4" (6 mm) Vacuum
Rotary Vane
ACFK56830B FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 56830B
ACFK57814B FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 57814B 10000
ACFK15360 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 15360
0.7
906 23000 Front 3/8" (10 mm)
Non-Vacuum
ACFK13214 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 13214 1133 4500
Rear
5/8" (16 mm) Planetary-Geared
ACFK52276 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52276
906 15000
3/8" (10 mm)
Gearless
ACFK52276-1 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52276 (Vertically Mounted)
ACFK54771 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 54771 1133
12000 Rotary VaneACFK52635 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52635
1.3 1218 3/8" NPT Rotational
ACFK52639 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52639
REF. : ACFK56819B
FERROBOTICS ACF-K
+ DYNABRADE TOOL REF. 56819B
TOOL FEATURES